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Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations
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With BAHIA, colours come to life, infusing your projects with freshness and joy. A vibrant and exuberant collection, offering a 
bouquet of 33 warm shades to brighten your creations. Perfect for high-end applications such as luxury packaging, menus, 
envelopes, and business cards.
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Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen Roughness

Absolute Humidity

Relative Humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

ml/min

% in the air

%

%H2o

cm3/g

120

155

1.3

250

>92

6.7

51.3

270

360

1.3

350

>99

6.8

51.5


